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
bulit-ins, carpel*, drape*, alumi­ 
num  wninfli, new carport and 
exterior paint. Park-like yard, 
  xtellent view of harbor 1 city 
$?),*}(>. Owner, 7E 3303*.

Going 
Going 

Gone?
Are three of our low down pay­ 
ment home* -At only MtS down  
YOU can move Into any one of 
these -lovely homes with pay­ 
ments like rent 
HURI»YI HURRYI HURRY! Call,

FA 0-2770

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 HOLTS
Coll Now for Fr«t

Appraisal
FA 0-2770 

Responsible Realty

____ _
CALL new lor proresvronal conlul- 

tetion at NO OBLIGATION re-
 ardlng you and your property 
situated anywhere in the entire 
South Bay Area Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not hava
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. Wt  " 
In business to SAVE HOMES  * 
welt at tell thorn. Sincerely 
STEWARf REALTY, Torranct. 
FR 0-3471 or Hermosa, PR e-MOl 
Of FR 6-1104.

I/Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED

appraisal. Higfcesi erleee MM 
Call Mr Patch

OS 5-0367
WILL MV HWwat cam srtee Mr 

yeur   w 3 be4re«m heme Any 
canditlvn er «rM. 

M heur leruica 
OS t-ttM

Heueee fer P-nt 
(Unfurnished) lie

IU1 UP- Rent or buy. Sac 123' 
Banning, Wllmlnoton. 7 roomt> >

room & hall, patio with barbao.ua. 
9125 mo Call after 5 p.m 

TE S-5«3».

M5. OOOO A»EA. Three bedrooms. 
Cerate. Children, pel welcome.

«AI»IO WFNTALS
OA f-63«?

Heutei fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

RENT
WITH OPTION TO __ 

$495 DOWN. LARGE, CLEAN 
THREE BEDROOM HOME WITH 
GARAGE. IN EAST TORRANCE 
AREA ONLY $13,300 FULL 
PRICE.

INDEPENDENCE 
REALTY

Phone 772-1776

$80
LARGE 1-bedroom housf. Move 
l> refrigerator. Hardwood floors, 
tile, disposal. One child OK.

25608 January Drive
(Near Crenshaw S, Hwv. 101) 

Torrance

_326-5287 __ 
NEW TRfPLEX

On* story. Two bedrooms, two 
baths. Heated pool. Nylon car­ 
pets, drapes, insulated, built-in*. 
Over 1025 sduare feet. Adults. 
No pets. »1»0.

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

$»s!"RENT OR OPTION to t>uv. 
3 bedrooms,  arai*, fenced, chil­ 
dren, P*ts

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-«362

Torrance area. 3 bedroom, carpet­ 
ed, redecorated, $150 month. 
First l> last month's rent in ad­ 
vance. Lara*, nice yd A patio. 
EX 1-7200^ _

$w7~RCNT OR OPTION to buy. 
2 bedrooms. Fenced. Children, 
pet OK

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

HouttJt for R»r>t 
(Furnl.h.d) 117

$16 TO 127.50 PER WEEK. On* and ! 
two bMlraom trailers. Children, I 
pet welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

PLAZA

Enjoy real Western liv­ 

ing ot real old Western 

prices at

HACIENDA 
APARTMENTS

2735 W. 190th Street 

Redondo Beach

Furnished bachelor one

and two bedroom units

starting as low as:

$99.50

Authentic Western 
furnishings.

Each of these Gold
Medallion "Old West"
apartments includes:

  Large living room

  Bedroom, bath with 
built-in dressing room

  Kitchen with Hot- 
Point range, oven, 
garbage disposal and 
water heater.

U3 WIKK   STUCCO. 2 bedroom 
house near school and bus.

$73. MODERN ONE BEDROOM. 
Fenced. Children, pet welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA    363

(Unfurnished) 119

MOMENT 
UNTIL 

OCTOBER I

(with One-Year 
Lease)

I, 2 and 3 
Bedrooms

Unfurnished
Carpets
Drapes
Pool
Built in
Gas Ranges
Recreation Room
Shuffleboard

ADULTS ONLY

From $95

326-9285

2265 W. 241st

Street

Lomita
Between Narbonne 
and Pennsylvania

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR C H O I C K OF 4 HUOf 
NEWLY DECORATED I 86D- 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND OARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1281 W. Anaheim Blvd
OR

Call 326-3412
C07Y one'bedroom apartment nee 

rivlc Center A Del Amo fthoppina 
district. - $73. Call FR 1-43JJ.

Y'all Come See

HACIENDA 

APARTMENTS
2735 W. 190th Street 

Redondo Beach

Phone 
371-0533

NO -
TENANTS

WANTED
WHO DO NOT WANT A CLEAN, 
NEW. SPACIOUS ONE OR TWO 
BEDROOM APARTMENT. LO 
GATED ON A QUIET STREET. 
CONVENIENT TO ALL AREAS

REASONABLE RENTS 
FURNISHED

AND
UNFURNISHED

APPLY

23740 Arlington 
TORRANCE

$74.50 - $95 *
ONE AND TWO BEDROOM 

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN 

ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION
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